College Name: Lady Irwin College Student SSS Questions Analysis (2023-2024)

Lady Irwin College

Course:

Year: All Class Semester: All Semester

Number of given feedback: 270

SSS Questions Analysis ( 2023-2024 )

Sr.No Question S Agree | Neutral | Disagree SFroneg
Agree Disagree

1 '(I)'Ee:tii:]):rses for this semester were completed 35.7% 43.9% 18.6% 1.1% 0.7%

2 | The assessments were held on time 41.4% 44.6% 11.8% 1.4% 0.7%
The internal assessment marks were displayed

3 | for verification before being sent to the 44.6% 37.5% 15.4% 1.8% 0.7%
University
The facilities and infrastructure available in the

4 | college are suitable for transaction of the 31.8% 37.9% 21.1% 5% 4.3%
courses

5 Transaction of course wqu encguraged 36.8% 38.9% 19.3% 3.9% 1.1%
students to actively participate in class

6 Teachers used PowerPoint presentgtlons and 39.6% 41.8% 13.6% 3.6% 1.4%
other ICT tools to transact the curriculum

7 Igﬁdtjftf;‘gercslg"sifs regular and punctual in 40.7% 421% | 12.9% 3.2% 1.1%

8 SFudents are encourageq to ask questions and 41.8% 46.4% 9.6% 1.1% 1.1%
discuss concepts taught in class

9 The t.eachers prowded s.U|tabIe references and 42.1% 33.9% 18.9% 25% 2 5%
reading material for their classes

10 The teachers were approachable and could be 41.1% 36.8% 17.1% 3.6% 1.4%

contacted easily for mentorship

Note: Feedback taken yearly
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Question Analysis With Graphs

Number of given feedback: 270

Q1} - The courses for this semester were completed on time
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Number of given feedback: 270

Q2} - The assessments were held on time
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Number of given feedback: 270

Q3} - The internal assessment marks were displayed for verification
before being sent to the University
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Number of given feedback: 270

Q4} - The facilities and infrastructure available in the college are
suitable for transaction of the courses
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Number of given feedback: 270

Q5} - Transaction of course work encouraged students to actively
participate in class
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Number of given feedback: 270

Q6} - Teachers used PowerPoint presentations and other ICT tools to
transact the curriculum
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Number of given feedback: 270

Q7} - The teachers were regular and punctual in conducting classes
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Number of given feedback: 270

Q8} - Students are encouraged to ask questions and discuss concepts
taught in class
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Number of given feedback: 270

Q9} - The teachers provided suitable references and reading material
for their classes
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Number of given feedback: 270

Q10} - The teachers were approachable and could be contacted easily
for mentorship
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